Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG50.01   Rev. 11/17
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
50.01
Clean D

Rev. 11/17
Printed in U.S.A.
©2017 by Eagle GroupFoodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Clean Dishtables—Corner Design
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
Spec-Master®
16 gauge 16 gauge 14 gauge
type 430 type 304 type 304 length weight
model # model # model # description in. mm lbs. kg
CDTCL-48-16/4 CDTCL-48-16/3 CDTCL-48-14/3 left-hand model 48˝ 1219 120 54.4
CDTCR-48-16/4 CDTCR-48-16/3 CDTCR-48-14/3 right-hand model 48˝ 1219 120 54.4
CDTCL-60-16/4 CDTCL-60-16/3 CDTCL-60-14/3 left-hand model 60˝ 1524 130 59.0
CDTCR-60-16/4 CDTCR-60-16/3 CDTCR-60-14/3 right-hand model 60˝ 1524 130 59.0
CDTCL-72-16/4 CDTCL-72-16/3 CDTCL-72-14/3 left-hand model 72˝ 1829 140 63.5
CDTCR-72-16/4 CDTCR-72-16/3 CDTCR-72-14/3 right-hand model 72˝ 1829 140 63.5
CDTCL-84-16/4 CDTCL-84-16/3 CDTCL-84-14/3 left-hand model 84˝ 2134 150 68.0
CDTCR-84-16/4 CDTCR-84-16/3 CDTCR-84-14/3 right-hand model 84˝ 2134 150 68.0
CDTCL-96-16/4 CDTCL-96-16/3 CDTCL-96-14/3 left-hand model 96˝ 2438 160 72.6
CDTCR-96-16/4 CDTCR-96-16/3 CDTCR-96-14/3 right-hand model 96˝ 2438 160 72.6
CDTCL-108-16/4 CDTCL-108-16/3 CDTCL-108-14/3 left-hand model 108˝ 2743 170 77.1
CDTCR-108-16/4 CDTCR-108-16/3 CDTCR-108-14/3 right-hand model 108˝ 2743 170 77.1
CDTCL-120-16/4 CDTCL-120-16/3 CDTCL-120-14/3 left-hand model 120˝ 3048 180 81.6
CDTCR-120-16/4 CDTCR-120-16/3 CDTCR-120-14/3 right-hand model 120˝ 3048 180 81.6
FRONT VIEW